

## Cornell Railroad Historical Society 2023 Membership Application

Name	
Address	
City or Town/State	
Zip	
Phone Number	
E-Mail	A valid e-mail address is required if you choose to receive our newsletter electronically. Each issue is up to 5MB but usually Ismaller. Please make sure your e-mail provider can handle files of this size before yousign up for this option! Kindly include your e-mail even if you select to receive a paper newsletter, as we may need it to rapidly notify you (between newsletters) of special CRHS events, etc.
Comments	

Please start my membership in the **Cornell Railroad Historical Society (CRHS)** for 2023 at the following level:

[] CRHS Member – e-mail newsletter. \$15 dues. Includes an e-mailed, full-color *Leaky Valley* newsletter (published about 10 times per year), in PDF format.

[] CRHS Member – paper newsletter. \$25 dues. Includes a hardcopy, black & white *Leaky Valley* newsletter, delivered via US Mail.

[] Student Member. (Ages 13-18.) Dues: [] \$10 e-mail, or [] \$15 paper *Leaky Valley* newsletter.

Applications for NEW memberships received after November 30, 2022 will cover the December issue for 2022, as well as all of 2023.

TOTAL ENCLOSED \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Any questions? crhs@Lightlink.com Please print out and send this form, with payment (payable to the Cornell Railroad Historical Society) to:

> Membership Chairman Cornell Railroad Historical Society Attn.: Ron Koger 116 Candor Hill Road Candor NY 13743

www.lehighvalleyrr.com